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INDIANA RESIDUAL MALPRACTICE INSURANCE AUTHORITY 

BALANCE SHEET 
as of 31-DEC-2017 

(EXPRESSED IN U.S. DOLLARS) 

ASSETS 
US Treasury Notes 
Cash and Cash Equivalents 
Interest Receivable 
Insurance Balances Receivable 
Other Balances Receivable 
     TOTAL ASSETS 

$ 

$ 

12/31/2017 

61,895,415 
4,108,376 

274,511 
96,696 
20,648

66,395,646 

LIABILITIES, RESERVES AND CAPITAL 
Loss Reserves 
Loss Adjustment Expense Reserves 
     TOTAL RESERVES 

$ 

$ 

19,268,112 
5,325,846

24,593,958 

Accounts Payable and Accruals 
Unearned Premium Reserve 
     TOTAL OTHER LIABILITIES $ 

24,109 
440,263
464,372

     TOTAL LIABILITIES $ 25,058,330 

UNDISTRIBUTED FUNDS 
Undistributed Funds 
     TOTAL UNDISTRIBUTED FUNDS $ 

41,334,316
41,334,316

     TOTAL LIABILITIES, RESERVES AND UNDISTRIBUTED FUNDS $ 66,392,646 



              
                  
                  
                  
                          
                  
              

                
              

           
                     

           

              
                          
              
                          
              
                
                
                
                
                  
                          
           

           

INDIANA RESIDUAL MALPRACTICE INSURANCE AUTHORITY 

INCOME STATEMENT 
FOR THE PERIOD 01-JAN-2017 To 31-DEC-2017 

(EXPRESSED IN U.S. DOLLARS) 

REVENUE: 
Direct Premiums Written 
MD 
DDS 
Other 
Corporation 
Hospital 
Miscellaneous Facility 
TOTAL PREMIUM WRITTEN 

$ 

$ 

12/31/2017 

714,901 
3,699 
8,948 
5,781 

-
3,861 

737,190 

(Inc.)/Dec. - Unearned Premium Reserve 
NET PREMIUM EARNED $ 

48,796 
785,986 

Investment Income 
Other Income - Installment Fees 

$ 1,439,529 
825 

TOTAL REVENUE $ 2,226,340 

EXPENSES: 
Current Accident Year Incurred Losses 
Prior Accident Year Incurred Losses 
Current Accident Year Incurred Loss Adjustment Expense 
Prior Accident Year Incurred Loss Adjustment Expense 
Risk Manager's Fee 
Professional Fees 
Risk Management Consulting Fees 
Commission Expense 
ELMS Expense 
Miscellaneous Expenses 
Bank Fees 
TOTAL EXPENSES 

$ 

$ 

367,055 
-

202,784 
-

475,000 
45,000 
33,759 
28,969 
14,742 

1,535 
-

1,168,844 

NET INCOME/(LOSS) $ 1,057,496 



INDIANA RESIDUAL MALPRACTICE INSURANCE AUTHORITY 

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN SURPLUS 
as of 31-DEC-2017 

(EXPRESSED IN U.S. DOLLARS) 

Opening Undistributed Funds 01/01/2017 $ 40,276,820 

Increases/Decreases in Undistributed Funds 
Current Earnings 1,057,496 

Closing Undistributed Funds 12/31/17 $ 41,334,316 



 
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             

             

             

             

             

             

                

             

         

 

            
            
            
            
            
            
                       
            
            
            
          
        

                     

       

 

   

 

Indiana Residual Malpractice Insurance Authority 
Bond Portfolio 

December 31, 2017 

Description 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 
U.S. Treasury Note 

U.S. Treasury Note 

U.S. Treasury Note 

U.S. Treasury Note 

U.S. Treasury Note 

U.S. Treasury Note 

U.S. Treasury Note 

U.S. Treasury Note 

U.S. Treasury Note 

          Total 

Due Within 
6 Months 
12 Months 
18 Months 
24 Months 
30 Months 
36 Months 
42 Months 
48 Months 
60 Months 
72 Months 
Over 72 Months 
        Total 

Coupon Maturity Par Value 
3.500% 2/15/2018 1,000,000 
3.750% 11/15/2018 1,500,000 
2.750% 2/15/2019 2,000,000 
3.125% 5/15/2019 3,000,000 
3.375% 11/15/2019 2,000,000 
3.625% 2/15/2020 1,000,000 
3.500% 5/15/2020 1,500,000 
2.625% 8/15/2020 1,034,000 
2.625% 11/15/2020 1,008,000 
2.125% 8/15/2021 1,500,000 
2.000% 11/15/2021 1,250,000 
1.700% 5/15/2022 2,000,000 
1.625% 8/15/2022 1,000,000 
1.625% 11/15/2022 2,000,000 
2.000% 2/15/2023 1,750,000 
1.750% 5/15/2023 1,500,000 
2.500% 8/15/2023 5,500,000 
2.750% 2/15/2024 2,000,000 
0.000% 5/15/2024 2,576,000 
0.000% 8/15/2024 3,829,000 
0.000% 11/14/2024 2,540,000 
2.000% 2/15/2025 1,000,000 
0.000% 5/15/2025 2,494,000 
2.000% 8/15/2025 2,015,000 
0.000% 11/15/2025 2,512,000 

1.625% 2/15/2026 1,005,000 

0.000% 2/15/2026 1,193,000 

0.000% 8/15/2026 2,345,000 

2.000% 11/15/2026 3,000,000 

0.000% 2/15/2027 1,934,000 

2.375% 5/15/2027 1,500,000 

2.250% 8/15/2027 992,000 

2.250% 11/15/2027 3,000,000 

$ 64,477,000 

Bond Maturities 

Average Average Age in 
Par Value Yield Months 

1,000,000 3.52% 1 
1,500,000 3.42% 10 
5,000,000 2.64% 15 
2,000,000 2.46% 22 
2,500,000 2.92% 27 
2,042,000 3.29% 33 

- 0.00% 0 
2,750,000 1.91% 45 
6,750,000 1.74% 56 
9,000,000 1.97% 67 

31,935,000 2.31% 96
$ 64,477,000 2.38% 63 

Yield 
3.52% 
3.42% 
2.95% 
2.33% 
2.46% 
2.67% 
3.17% 
3.27% 
3.31% 
2.13% 
1.68% 
1.67% 
1.66% 
1.83% 
1.82% 
1.88% 
1.46% 
2.58% 
2.88% 
2.77% 
2.71% 
2.02% 
2.48% 
2.12% 
2.58% 

1.69% 

1.99% 

1.73% 

2.17% 

2.90% 

2.21% 

2.16% 

2.25%

2.38% 

$ -



       

     

   

Indiana Residual Malpractice Insurance Authority 
Indiana Patient's Compensation Fund 

December 31, 2017 

Surcharges on: 
September Premium in October 20,902 
October Premium in October 7,782 
Total Remitted to State - October $28,684 

Surcharges on: 
November Premium in November 2,675 
December Premium in November 4,935 
Total Remitted to State - November $7,610 

Surcharges on: 
December Premium in December 310 
January Premium in December 33,308 
Total Remitted to State - December $33,618 

Total Remitted to State for the Quarter $69,912 



       

   

   

Indiana Residual Malpractice Insurance Authority 
Bank Account Reconciliation 

December 31, 2017 

July 31, 2017 
Wells Fargo  
Account: 1994657771 

Checking Statement 4,016,740 
Outstanding Checks (3,418) 
Deposit in Transit 0 

$4,013,322 

Balance per General Ledger $4,013,322 

August 31, 2017 
Wells Fargo  
Account: 1994657771 

Checking Statement 4,339,885 
Outstanding Checks (63,947) 
Deposit in Transit 0 

$4,275,938 

Balance per General Ledger $4,275,938 

December 31, 2017 
Wells Fargo  
Account: 1994657771 

Checking Statement 4,350,016 
Outstanding Checks (255,589) 
Deposit in Transit 11,858 

$4,106,285 

Balance per General Ledger $4,106,285 
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Indiana Residual Malpractice Insurance Authority 
Policy Count by Description 

December 31, 2017 

ISO # Description Count 
80143 Surgery – General – N.O.C. 
80153 Surgery – Obstetrics – Gynecology 1 
80154 Surgery – Orthopedic 4 
80159 Surgery – Otorhinolaryngology 1 
80167 Surgery - Gynecology 2 
80211 Dentists – N.O.C 6 
80233 Occupational Medicine – No Surgery 1 
80240 Legal & Forensic Medicine 1 
80249 Psychiatry (Including Child) 1 
80255 Cardiovascular Disease – No Surgery 3 
80257 Internal Medicine – No Surgery 7 
80281 Cardiovascular Disease – Minor Surgery 5 
80282 Dermatology – Minor Surgery 1 
80284 Internal Medicine – Minor Surgery 1 
80293 Pediatrics – Minor Surgery 1 
80294 Physicians – N.O.C. – Minor Surgery 1 
80420 Family Physician/General – No Surgery 13 
80421 Family Physician/General – Minor Surgery 1 
80422 Catherization, Not Otherwise Classified 1 
80424 Emergency Medicine – No Surgery 1 
80443 Colonoscopy – Minor Invasive Procedures 1 
80616 Nurse Practitioner 2 
80912 Psychologist 1 
80998 Nurse 2 
80999 Part., Corp., or P.A. Liability 36 

Total 100 



Indiana Residual Malpractice Insurance Authority 
Policy Count by County 

December 31, 2017 

County Count 

Allen 4 
Delaware 1 
Floyd 1 
Hamilton 4 
Hendricks 2 
Jefferson 1 
Jennings 1 
Lake 58 
Madison 4 
Marion 7 
Monroe 2 
Perry 
Porter 

1 
7 

Starke 1 
Vanderburgh 2 
Vigo 
Total 

4 
100 



    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Indiana Residual Malpractice Insurance Authority 
Cases Pending as of 12/31/17 

Life of Case in Months 
Open Open Service Service S/Y To S/Y to Open to 

Specialty Class Case Number Month Year Month Year Date Expense Payment Open Date Date 
Corporation 2015031118591 2 15 2 13 12/31/2017 $7,434.07 24 58 34 
Corporation 2015040818889 3 15 12 11 12/31/2017 $5,014.50 40 73 33 
Corporation 2013060511188 4 13 4 11 12/31/2017 $7,301.88 24 81 57 
Corporation 2013060511196 4 13 6 11 12/31/2017 $21,747.99 22 79 56 
Corporation 2015050419112 3 15 7 13 12/31/2017 $6,103.60 21 54 33 
Corporation 2015030418531 2 15 3 13 12/31/2017 $2,553.05 22 57 35 
Corporation 2015110420606 10 15 10 13 12/31/2017 $3,175.78 24 50 27 
Corporation 2015110420613 9 15 9 13 12/31/2017 $3,504.45 24 51 27 
Corporation 2014081115808 7 14 10 12 12/31/2017 $2,690.90 22 63 41 
Corporation 2013102312658 10 13 10 11 12/31/2017 $3,072.16 24 74 51 
Corporation 2015020618213 1 15 4 13 12/31/2017 $17,550.80 21 56 35 
Corporation 2012101108663 8 12 8 11 12/31/2017 $5,640.15 12 77 64 
Corporation 2015060119363 5 14 4 14 12/31/2017 $2,524.35 12 44 32 

Total 13 $88,313.68 292 817 525 
Average $6,793.36 22.46 62.85 40.38 

Podiatrists - Surgery 0 2012100108500 9 11 9 9 12/31/2017 $32,943.85 24 99 75 
Family Practice - No surgery 1 2015031118592 2 15 2 13 12/31/2017 $7,434.12 24 58 34 
Family Practice - No surgery 1 2017031425496 3 17 3 15 12/31/2017 $480.10 24 34 10 
Family Practice - No surgery 1 2015031318614 3 15 5 13 12/31/2017 $10,483.64 22 55 34 
Family Practice - No surgery 1 2014011713694 11 13 12 11 12/31/2017 $8,492.80 23 72 49 
Family Practice - No surgery 1 2017030125374 2 16 2 16 12/31/2017 $1,424.00 0 23 22 
Family Practice - No surgery 1 2014082015965 8 14 7 14 12/31/2017 $6,952.00 0 41 41 
Family Practice - No surgery 1 2014082115969 8 14 7 14 12/31/2017 $7,733.50 0 41 41 
Family Practice - No surgery 1 2016051822457 5 16 12 14 12/31/2017 $7,012.82 16 36 20 
Family Practice - No surgery 1 2017030125375 2 16 2 16 12/31/2017 $0.00 0 23 22 
Geriatrics - No Surgery 1 2012101108662 8 12 8 11 12/31/2017 $5,640.14 12 77 64 
Geriatrics - No Surgery 1 2013102312657 10 13 10 11 12/31/2017 $3,072.17 24 74 51 
Geriatrics - No Surgery 1 2014081115807 7 14 10 12 12/31/2017 $2,690.88 22 63 41 
Geriatrics - No Surgery 1 2015110420610 10 15 10 13 12/31/2017 $3,175.78 24 50 27 
Geriatrics - No Surgery 1 2012101108661 8 12 8 11 12/31/2017 $5,640.15 12 77 64 
Geriatrics - No Surgery 1 2015030418532 2 15 3 13 12/31/2017 $2,553.04 22 57 35 
Geriatrics - No Surgery 1 2015060119364 5 14 4 14 12/31/2017 $2,524.35 12 44 32 
Geriatrics - No Surgery 1 2015030418533 2 15 3 13 12/31/2017 $2,159.30 22 57 35 
Geriatrics - No Surgery 1 2017050425990 4 14 6 12 12/31/2017 $4,754.68 58 67 8 
Geriatrics - No Surgery 1 2015050419111 3 15 7 13 12/31/2017 $6,103.60 21 54 33 
Geriatrics - No Surgery 1 2015110420611 10 15 10 13 12/31/2017 $3,175.80 24 50 27 
Geriatrics - No Surgery 1 2015060119365 5 14 4 14 12/31/2017 $2,524.35 12 44 32 
Internal Medicine - No Surgery 1 2017020124942 1 17 1 15 12/31/2017 $2,660.28 24 35 11 
Internal Medicine - No Surgery 1 2014052815145 4 14 4 13 12/31/2017 $34,975.62 12 57 45 
Internal Medicine - No Surgery 1 2016020421442 1 16 11 14 12/31/2017 $7,455.13 14 38 24 

https://7,455.13
https://34,975.62
https://2,660.28
https://2,524.35
https://3,175.80
https://6,103.60
https://4,754.68
https://2,159.30
https://2,524.35
https://2,553.04
https://5,640.15
https://3,175.78
https://2,690.88
https://3,072.17
https://5,640.14
https://7,012.82
https://7,733.50
https://6,952.00
https://1,424.00
https://8,492.80
https://10,483.64
https://7,434.12
https://32,943.85
https://6,793.36
https://88,313.68
https://2,524.35
https://5,640.15
https://17,550.80
https://3,072.16
https://2,690.90
https://3,504.45
https://3,175.78
https://2,553.05
https://6,103.60
https://21,747.99
https://7,301.88
https://5,014.50
https://7,434.07


    

Indiana Residual Malpractice Insurance Authority 
Cases Pending as of 12/31/17 

Life of Case in Months 
Open Open Service Service S/Y To S/Y to Open to 

Specialty Class Case Number Month Year Month Year Date Expense Payment Open Date Date 
Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation 1 2016060122579 4 16 4 13 12/31/2017 $2,245.60 36 57 21 
Opthamology- Minor Surgery 2 2016080523172 7 16 1 13 12/31/2017 $4,722.87 43 60 17 
Cardiovascular Disease - Minor Surgery 3 2017050125963 3 17 4 15 12/31/2017 $753.77 23 32 10 
Cardiovascular Disease - Minor Surgery 3 2017050125964 3 17 4 15 12/31/2017 $753.76 23 32 10 
Catheterization - NOC 3 2013060511194 4 13 6 11 12/31/2017 $21,747.97 22 79 56 
Gastroenterology - Minor Surgery 3 2017072126723 7 17 1 16 12/31/2017 $0.00 18 24 6 
Gastroenterology - Minor Surgery 3 2017080226848 7 17 7 15 12/31/2017 $4,723.62 24 29 5 
Gastroenterology - Minor Surgery 3 2017100927485 10 17 8 16 12/31/2017 $0.00 14 17 3 
Needle Biopsy- Minor Invasive 4 2014081215821 5 14 4 6 12/31/2017 $7,180.38 97 141 44 
Otorhinolaryngology - Surgery 5 2016070122885 6 16 4 15 12/31/2017 $8,880.28 14 33 19 
Surgery - General - NOC 6 2016050222292 3 16 3 14 12/31/2017 $8,599.42 24 46 22 
Surgery - General - NOC 6 2013080711821 6 13 2 12 12/31/2017 $42,549.36 16 71 54 
Surgery - General - NOC 6 2016090823434 8 16 8 14 12/31/2017 $12,606.93 24 40 16 
Surgery - General - NOC 6 2014082115974 8 14 1 13 12/31/2017 $27,523.85 19 60 41 
Surgery - General - NOC 6 2014111317132 10 14 10 12 12/31/2017 $9,460.91 23 62 39 
Surgery - General - NOC 6 2015040818888 3 15 12 11 12/31/2017 $5,014.50 40 73 33 
Surgery - General - NOC 6 2012100108482 6 11 6 9 12/31/2017 $150,071.89 24 103 79 
Surgery - General - NOC 6 2017011724809 10 16 12 15 12/31/2017 $6,812.59 11 25 14 
Surgery - Gynecology 6 2014041814768 2 14 4 12 12/31/2017 $10,883.88 21 68 47 
Surgery - Gynecology 6 2017011924863 1 17 1 15 12/31/2017 $13,139.59 24 35 12 
Surgery - Gynecology 6 2017011624807 12 16 1 15 12/31/2017 $660.00 23 36 12 
Surgery - Plastic - NOC 6 2016080823177 7 16 8 14 12/31/2017 $8,745.26 23 40 17 
Surgery - Plastic - NOC 6 2017040625769 3 17 3 15 12/31/2017 $3,148.50 25 34 9 
Surgery - Plastic - NOC 6 2017111527859 10 17 5 13 12/31/2017 $0.00 53 56 3 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2012101608701 10 8 11 4 12/31/2017 $29,342.24 48 158 110 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2014072215651 7 14 6 13 12/31/2017 $20,296.55 12 54 42 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2015081119950 7 15 1 14 12/31/2017 $17,685.94 18 47 29 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2015020618221 1 15 9 13 12/31/2017 $24,382.97 16 51 36 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2016021021512 1 16 6 15 12/31/2017 $13,962.70 7 30 23 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2016030421786 2 16 2 14 12/31/2017 $6,442.72 24 46 22 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2013102512692 10 13 6 12 12/31/2017 $31,562.47 16 67 51 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2014081215816 7 14 9 12 12/31/2017 $33,455.77 22 64 41 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2012100108474 5 11 6 9 12/31/2017 $107,113.22 23 102 79 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2016051322412 4 16 5 14 12/31/2017 $6,308.35 23 44 20 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2017010324628 2 16 11 15 12/31/2017 $4,005.15 3 25 23 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2014082015956 7 14 11 12 12/31/2017 $12,716.61 20 61 41 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2013060511190 5 13 12 11 12/31/2017 $51,180.00 17 73 56 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2016050222293 3 16 7 15 12/31/2017 $1,100.25 9 30 21 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2013021109961 1 13 1 12 12/31/2017 $59,824.93 12 72 59 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2015121420970 11 15 11 13 12/31/2017 $20,864.90 24 49 25 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2015081119952 7 13 7 13 12/31/2017 $17,624.20 1 54 53 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2016050222294 3 16 7 15 12/31/2017 $1,100.25 9 30 21 
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Indiana Residual Malpractice Insurance Authority 
Cases Pending as of 12/31/17 

Life of Case in Months 
Open Open Service Service S/Y To S/Y to Open to 

Specialty Class Case Number Month Year Month Year Date Expense Payment Open Date Date 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2017112027908 2 17 3 15 12/31/2017 $0.00 24 34 10 
Surgery - Vascular 7 2017091827293 8 17 8 0 12/31/2017 $1,093.81 205 209 4 
Surgery - OBGYN 8 2017021025086 2 17 11 6 12/31/2017 $3,088.00 122 133 11 
Surgery - OBGYN 8 2015070219642 6 15 3 14 12/31/2017 $14,949.04 15 46 31 
Surgery - OBGYN 8 2012101608699 9 6 3 4 12/31/2017 $167,619.35 31 166 135 
Surgery - OBGYN 8 2014120317454 11 14 1 13 12/31/2017 $10,914.78 22 60 38 

Total 73 $ 1,178,921.23 1835 4284 2447 
Average $ 16,149.61 25.14 58.68 33.52 

Grand Total 86 $ 1,267,234.91 2127 5101 2972 
Average $ 14,735.29 24.73 59.31 34.56 



 
 

  

 
 
 

Indiana Residual Malpractice Insurance Authority 
Cases Closed as of December 31, 2017 

Reported In # of Months 

Serivce Close Allocated 
IDOI Date:  Open Date: Open Date: Date:  Expense S/Y to Open to S/Y to 

Specialty Class Case # Claim # MMYY MM YR MMYY Loss Payment Payment Total Payment Open Close Close 
Corporation 2012100108462 1013046 511 8 12 117 $0.00 $15,072.76 $15,072.76 15 54 68 
Corporation 2012110508954 1013222 1210 10 12 217 $0.00 $19,096.78 $19,096.78 22 52 75 
Corporation 2014072215650 1014720 612 6 14 517 $5,000.00 $8,411.96 $13,411.96 24 35 59 
Corporation 2012120409226 1013278 911 11 12 917 $0.00 $12,811.23 $12,811.23 14 58 72 
Corporation 2015032718779 1016091 413 3 15 1117 $0.00 $4,109.30 $4,109.30 23 32 55 

Total 5 $5,000.00 $59,502.03 $64,502.03 98 231 329 
Average $1,000.00 $11,900.41 $12,900.41 19.60 46.20 65.80 

Dentists - NOC 0 2013060511203 1013765 511 4 13 617 $0.00 $23,880.20 $23,880.20 23 49 72 
Podiatrists 0 2012101708753 1010376 807 8 9 117 $100,000.00 $21,158.23 $121,158.23 23 89 113 
Podiatrists - Surgery 0 2012093008439 1012655 310 3 12 217 $0.00 $13,845.18 $13,845.18 24 59 83 
General Practice - No Surgery 1 2015032718781 1016091 413 3 15 1117 $0.00 $4,109.31 $4,109.31 23 32 55 
Geriatrics - No Surgery 1 2014032814591 1014359 512 1 14 517 $2,500.00 $6,061.51 $8,561.51 21 39 60 
Geriatrics - No Surgery 1 2015010917892 1015648 113 12 14 617 $0.00 $6,598.22 $6,598.22 23 30 53 
Geriatrics - No Surgery 1 2014012413801 1014557 912 12 13 717 $0.00 $10,877.00 $10,877.00 16 42 58 
Internal Medicine - No Surgery 1 2015032718780 1016091 413 3 15 1117 $0.00 $4,109.31 $4,109.31 23 32 55 
Internal Medicine - No Surgery 1 2017010324629 1017908 616 12 16 1217 $0.00 $700.00 $700.00 6 12 19 
Cardiovascular Disease - Minor Surgery 3 2014061215334 1014942 313 5 14 917 $0.00 $21,450.99 $21,450.99 14 39 53 
Cardiovascular Disease - Minor Surgery 3 2015060119369 1015737 409 5 15 917 $0.00 $11,706.63 $11,706.63 72 28 100 
Catheterization - NOC 3 2015071419716 1016344 796 6 15 517 $0.00 $1,150.27 $1,150.27 227 23 250 
Catheterization - NOC 3 2015071419717 1016344 1096 6 15 517 $0.00 $1,150.27 $1,150.27 224 23 248 
Catheterization - NOC 3 2016050222297 1017205 199 4 16 517 $0.00 $1,192.17 $1,192.17 207 13 221 
Catheterization - NOC 3 2015071419712 1016385 796 6 15 617 $0.00 $1,265.87 $1,265.87 227 24 251 
Gastroenterology - Minor Surgery 3 2015010917894 1015157 614 12 14 817 $0.00 $19,437.55 $19,437.55 6 32 37 
Internal Medicine - Minor Surgery 3 2015071419719 1016420 713 7 15 117 $0.00 $3,127.96 $3,127.96 24 19 43 
Internal Medicine - Minor Surgery 3 2015071419718 1016420 713 7 15 117 $0.00 $3,127.96 $3,127.96 24 19 43 
Surgery - General - NOC 6 2012092608370 1301947 409 3 11 917 $37,500.00 $71,572.58 $109,072.58 23 77 100 
Surgery - General - NOC 6 2012092608373 1012163 409 8 11 917 $250,000.00 $32,706.76 $282,706.76 28 73 100 
Surgery - General - NOC 6 2014021214033 1014597 1112 1 14 917 $0.00 $11,680.66 $11,680.66 14 43 58 
Surgery - General - NOC 6 2012120409224 1013278 911 11 12 917 $0.00 $12,811.24 $12,811.24 14 58 72 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2012100108461 1013046 511 8 12 117 $150,000.00 $15,634.37 $165,634.37 15 54 68 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2016061522719 1017369 614 6 16 517 $0.00 $1,323.00 $1,323.00 24 11 35 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2016061522720 1017369 614 6 16 517 $0.00 $1,323.00 $1,323.00 24 11 35 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2016081823260 1017538 814 8 16 517 $0.00 $758.75 $758.75 24 9 33 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2016081823261 1017538 814 8 16 517 $0.00 $758.75 $758.75 24 9 33 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2015031118595 1016057 313 3 15 717 $0.00 $9,569.55 $9,569.55 23 29 52 
Surgery - Orthopedic 7 2015091720260 1016607 1113 9 15 1217 $0.00 $21,556.97 $21,556.97 22 27 49 
Surgery - Neuro - Incl Child 8 2015091020185 1016533 813 8 15 117 $0.00 $5,127.00 $5,127.00 24 17 41 
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Indiana Residual Malpractice Insurance Authority 
Cases Closed as of December 31, 2017 

Reported In # of Months 

Serivce Close Allocated 
IDOI Date:  Open Date: Open Date: Date:  Expense S/Y to Open to S/Y to 

Specialty Class Case # Claim # MMYY MM YR MMYY Loss Payment Payment Total Payment Open Close Close 
Surgery - Neuro - Incl Child 8 2012100108456 1012623 810 2 12 217 $110,000.00 $54,839.53 $164,839.53 18 60 78 
Surgery - Neuro - Incl Child 8 2016040622089 1107159 416 3 16 217 $0.00 $2,730.80 $2,730.80 0 11 10 
Surgery - OBGYN 8 2012093008446 1012340 910 10 11 317 $0.00 $200,438.52 $200,438.52 13 64 77 
Surgery - OBGYN 8 2016090223375 1017567 814 8 16 617 $0.00 $563.34 $563.34 24 10 33 
Surgery - OBGYN 8 2016070122884 1017377 714 6 16 1217 $0.00 $3,502.29 $3,502.29 22 18 41 

Total 35 $650,000.00 $601,845.74 $1,251,845.74 1543 1185 2729 
Average $18,571.43 $17,195.59 $35,767.02 44.09 33.86 77.97 

Grand Total 40 $655,000.00 $661,347.77 $1,316,347.77 1641 1416 3058 
Average $16,375.00 $16,533.69 $32,908.69 41.03 35.40 76.45 


